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Show Service Contacts 
2024 NFPA Conference & Expo, June 17-19 
 
 
Show Organizer  
Name: National Fire Protection Association (NFPA) 
Address:   1 Batterymarch Park 
City, State Zip:  Quincy, MA  02169-7471 
Website:   https://www.nfpa.org/Events/Conference 
 
Venue    
Name:    Orange County Convention Center 
Address:   9800 International Dr.  
    C/O Freeman 
City, State, Zip:  Orlando, FL  32819 
Phone:   407.685.9824  
Email:    exhibit.services@occc.net 
Website:   https://www.occc.net/ 
 
Show Services/Decorator  
Decorator: Freeman 
Phone: 888.508.5054 
 
Advance Warehouse  
Name: NFPA Conference & Expo 

C/O Freeman 
Address: 10088 General Drive 
City, State Zip: Orlando, FL  32824 
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Freight Company  
Name: R+L Truckload Services/Global Logistics 
Contact:   Jonica Montgomery 
Phone:   352.282.4521 
Toll Free:   866.314.7750 
 
Exhibit Management Contact  
Name: National Fire Protection Association (NFPA) 
Contact:   Tara Szatkowski 
Phone:   857.372.0997 
Email:    tszatkowski@nfpa.org 

 
Labor   
Name: Sho Link 
Contact:   Greg Matthews 
Phone:   321.449.0200 
Direct:    407.694.1104 
Email:    gmatthews@sho-link.com 
 
Lead Installer:  Derek Dunning 
Phone:   407.633.9333 

 
Stand Builder  
Name: Nimlok/Orbus 
Contact Sales: Mike Gray 

mike@vizcomprints.com 
Desk:     989.288.2090 
Cell:    616.443.0629 
 
Project Manager: Elizabeth Westbrook 

elizabeth@vizcomprints.com  
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Marketing Agency Contacts 
2024 NFPA Conference & Expo, June 17-19 
 

Marketing Agency  
Company Name:  AMPM, Inc. 
Web:    ampminc.com 
Email:    solutions@ampminc.com 
Phone:   989.837.8800 
Address:   AMPM, Inc. 
    7403 W. Wackerly St. 
    Midland, MI 48642, USA 
Contacts    
Primary Contact:  Patti LaChance 
Email:    plachance@ampminc.com 
Phone Office:  989.837.8817 
Cell:    989.400.3986 
 
Project Manager:  Katie Dana 
Email:    kdana@ampminc.com 
Phone Office:  989.837.8824 
Cell:    989.698.6952 
 
Purchasing:   Liz Russell 
Email:    lrussel@ampminc.com 
Phone Office:  989.837.8812 
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